
COURT USAGE FEE STRUCTURE
EFFECTIVE 3/1/2026

90-MINUTE
 COURT FEE

 (NON-PASSHOLDER)

ADVANCED
 RESERVATION FEE

 (NON-PASSHOLDER)

4-MONTH
 STANDARD

 PASS

YOUTH
ANNUAL

 PASS¹

SENIOR ANNUAL
STANDARD PASS¹

SENIOR ANNUAL
PLUS PASS¹

ADULT ANNUAL
STANDARD PASS

ADULT ANNUAL
 PLUS PASS

FEE $8 $16.50 $140 $170 $275 $375 $345 $425

VALIDITY/DURATION 90 MIN 1 EVENT/MATCH 4 MONTHS 1 YEAR 1 YEAR 1 YEAR 1 YEAR 1 YEAR

AGE GROUP ALL AGES ALL AGES ALL AGES 15 & UNDER 60 & OVER 60 & OVER AGES 16-59 AGES 16-59

TENNIS OPEN PLAY
(Reservations made 8

 days or less / Walk Ons)
✗

EVENT/ADVANCED
 RESERVATIONS

 (Made 9+ days ahead)
✗ $7/event* $7/event* $7/event* $7/event*

USTA LEAGUE
 HOME MATCHES ✗ $7/match* $7/match* $7/match* $7/match*

BALL/FALL/SPRING LEAGUE
HOME MATCHES ✗ $7/match* $7/match* $7/match* $7/match*

OFFICIAL WCRC EVENTS
AND TOURNAMENTS ✗ $7/event* $7/event* $7/event* $7/event*

ACCESS TO LTA MONTHLY
PASS SPECIALS ✗ ✗

PICKLEBALL RECREATIONAL
 OPEN PLAY ✗

* Patrons may put a credit on their account to cover Advanced Reservation fees.
¹ A valid ID is required for Youth/Senior Discount. Must be of required age at time of purchase. No prorations/exceptions will be made.
Note: All current passes (Annual and 4-Month) will be honored until the date of pass expiration.

Walnut Creek Tennis Center Court Usage Fees


